
Undergraduate (Azusa) Admissions 1

Undergraduate (Azusa)
Admissions

• Admission Deadlines (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/deadlines/)

• Admission Status (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/admission-status/)

• Admission to Particular Majors (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/admission-particular-majors/)

• Admission to the University (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/admission/)

• APU Associate Degree for Transfer (ADT) (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/adt/)

• Campus Housing (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/campus-housing/)

• Confirmation of Admission (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/confirmation-of-admission/)

• Credit by Examination (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/credit-examination/)
• Credit for Advanced Placement (AP) Exams (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/credit-examination/credit-advanced-

placement-ap-exams/)

• Credit for International Baccalaureate (IB) Program (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/credit-examination/credit-
international-baccalaureate-ib-program/)

• False Information (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/false-information/)

• Freshman Applicants (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/freshman-applicants/)

• High School Nongraduates (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/high-school-nongraduates/)

• Homeschooled Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/homeschooled-students/)

• International Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/international-students/)
• International Services (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/international-students/international-services/)

• International Undergraduate Admission (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/international-students/international-
undergraduate-admission/)

• Notification of Admission (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/notification-of-admission/)

• Part-Time Applicants (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/part-time-applicants/)

• Proficiency Exams and Placement Assessments (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/proficiency-exams-placement-
assessments/)

• Readmission and Reenrollment (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/readmission-reenrollment/)

• Transfer Applicants (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/transfer-applicants/)

• Veterans’ Education Benefits (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/undergraduate-policies/veterans-education-benefits/)
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